
109 RIVER ROAD

Effective AUGUST 20, 2023

Download the app and turn on Shuttle-UM

The Official App of

• Directions in your pocket

• Alerts and service updates

• Trip Planner

• Real-time information

dotsumd.fyi/transit-app-5

NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service.  Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes 
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route.  NITE 
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For 
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

I f  you plan to travel  a  short distance,  walking escorts 
are avai lable through the Department of Publ ic  
Safety.  Cal l  (301)  405-3555 to request an escort .

ADA ACCESSIBLE

Our services are ADA access ible .  I f  you 
require a bus with a wheelchair  l i ft ,  p lease 
cal l  (301)  314-2255 to make arrangements .

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION: NITE Ride:  301.314.6483For immediate assistance:  301.314.2255 Public Relations: 301.314.0183

Operates Monday – Friday; year-round when the U.S. Federal Government is open

AMERICAN CENTER
FOR PHYSICS

COLLEGE PARK METRO
 STATION - BAY D RAYTHEON

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

# 2
AM SERVICE

M-SQUARE

PM SERVICE

# 3 # 5

USDA

# 6

COLLEGE PARK METRO
 STATION - BAY D

• •

MONDAY – FRIDAYDEPART ARRIVE

6:11 

6:31 

6:51 

7:11 

7:31 

7:51 

8:11 

8:31 

8:51 

3:11 

3:31 

3:51 

4:11 

4:31 

4:51 

5:11 

5:31 

5:51

6:00 

6:20 

6:40 

7:00 

7:20 

7:40 

8:00 

8:20 

8:40 

3:00 

3:20 

3:40 

4:00 

4:20 

4:40 

5:00 

5:20 

5:40

6:20 

6:40 

7:00 

7:20 

7:40 

8:00 

8:20 

8:40 

9:00 

3:20 

3:40 

4:00 

4:20 

4:40 

5:00 

5:20 

5:40 

6:00

6:04 

6:24 

6:44 

7:04 

7:24 

7:44 

8:04 

8:24 

8:44 

3:04 

3:24 

3:44 

4:04 

4:24 

4:44 

5:04 

5:24 

5:44

6:06 

6:26 

6:46 

7:06 

7:26 

7:46 

8:06 

8:26 

8:46 

3:06 

3:26 

3:46 

4:06 

4:26 

4:46 

5:06 

5:26 

5:46

6:09 

6:29 

6:49 

7:09 

7:29 

7:49 

8:09 

8:29 

8:49 

3:09 

3:29 

3:49 

4:09 

4:29 

4:49 

5:09 

5:29 

5:49



109 RIVER ROAD

2016-2017

Regents
Drive

Garage

Union
Lane

Garage
The

Stamp

Cole
Student

Activities
Building

Capital One Field
at 

Maryland Stadium

Hornbake
Library

Mckeldin
Library

Reckord Armory
Visitor
Center

Art-Sociology

Robert H. Smith
Business School

Commons
Mowatt Lane

Garage

XFINITY Center

Terrapin Trail Garage

Eppley Recreation Center

St
ad

iu
m

 D
riv

e G
arage

RD IN
MULA

LEHIGH RD

BA
LT

IM
OR

E  AV
E

HOTEL DR

NORWICH RD

RE
G

EN
TS

 D
R

STADIUM DR

YA
LE

 AV
E

REGENTS DR

COLLEGE AVE

LAKELAND RD

TECHNOLOGY DR

METZEROTT RD

TERRAPIN TRL

PONTIAC ST

CH
AM

PI
ON

SH
IP

 L
N

CAM
PUS DR

GO
LF

 C
OU

RS
E 

RD

HARTWICK RD

QUEBEC ST

MOW
ATT

 
LN

STADIUM DR

FARM DR

PAINT BRANCH DR

CAMPUS DR

PRESIDENTIAL DR

GUILFORD DR

LEHIGH RD

PR
ES

ID
EN

TIA
L D

R

UNION DR

VALLEY DRVALLEY DR

UN
IO

N 
LN

TE
RR

AP
IN

 TR
L

PA
IN

T 
BR

AN
CH

 D
R

UNIVERSITY
 B

LV
D

RE
G

EN
TS

 D
R

KNOX RD

LA
 PLA

TA
 DR

FIELDHOUSE DR

DI
AM

ON
DB

AC
K 

DR

BA
LT

IM
OR

E 
AV

E

RH
OD

E 
IS

LA
ND

 AV
E

METZEROTT RD

CAMPUS
 
DR

DENTON SERVICE LN

ENGINEERING DR

PREINKERT 

DR

CHAPEL LN

TESTUDO WAY

INDUSTRIAL LN

WELLNESS WAY

KNOX RD

ADELPHI RD

UN
IV

ER
SI

TY
 BL

VD

CAMPUS DR

ROSSBOROUGH LN

Ellicott
Dining Hall

McKeldin
Library

Clarice Smith
Performing
Arts Center

South Campus
Dining Hall

Memorial
Chapel

Xfinity Center

Denton
Dining Hall

Stamp
Student
Union

Eppley
Recreation

Center

Cole Student
Activities
Building

The Hotel

Terrapin Trail
Garage

Maryland
Softball

Field

Field Hockey /
Lacrosse Field

Fraternity Row

Mowatt Lane
Garage

Union
Lane

Garage

Stadium
Drive

Garage

Maryland
Stadium

Bob “Turtle”
Smith Stadium at

Shipley Field

Regents
Drive

Garage

Jones-Hill
House

Ri
ve

r R
d

River Rd

Cam
pus D

r

Riverte
ch

 C
t

Uni
ve

rs
ity

 R
es

ea
rc

h 

1

2

7

3

6

4

5

Ra
yt

he
on

USDA

Cybrary

FDA

American

Center for

Physics

Div ITManokinBuilding

Discovery
DistrictNOAA Center

Co
lle

ge
 P

ar
k 

Aca
de

m
y

Stop #LOCATION ID# Stop Location

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

College Park Metro Station - Bay D

River Road and Rivertech Court

American Center for Physics

Raytheon

College Park Academy

M-Square

USDA

River Road at American Center for Physics

College Park Metro Station - Bay D


