109 RIVER ROAD

DEPART		MONDAY -	– FRIDAY		ARRIVE
COLLEGE PARK METRO Station - Bay D	AMERICAN CENTER For Physics	RAYTHEON	M-SQUARE	USDA	COLLEGE PARK METRO Station - Bay D
•	#2	#3	#5	#6	•
AM SERVICE					
6:00	6:04	6:06	6:09	6:11	6:20
6:20	6:24	6:26	6:29	6:31	6:40
6:40	6:44	6:46	6:49	6:51	7:00
7:00	7:04	7:06	7:09	7:11	7:20
7:20	7:24	7:26	7:29	7:31	7:40
7:40	7:44	7:46	7:49	7:51	8:00
8:00	8:04	8:06	8:09	8:11	8:20
8:20	8:24	8:26	8:29	8:31	8:40
8:40	8:44	8:46	8:49	8:51	9:00
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW					
PM SERVICE					
3:00	3:04	3:06	3:09	3:11	3:20
3:20	3:24	3:26	3:29	3:31	3:40
3:40	3:44	3:46	3:49	3:51	4:00
4:00	4:04	4:06	4:09	4:11	4:20
4:20	4:24	4:26	4:29	4:31	4:40
4:40	4:44	4:46	4:49	4:51	5:00
5:00	5:04	5:06	5:09	5:11	5:20
5:20	5:24	5:26	5:29	5:31	5:40
5:40	5:44	5:46	5:49	5:51	6:00

Operates Monday - Friday; year-round when the U.S. Federal Government is open



Effective AUGUST 20, 2023

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE

ADA ACCESSIBLE

NITE RIDE

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts are available through the Department of Public Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

Our services are ADA accessible. If you require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION:

or immediate assistance: 301.314.225

Public Relations: 301.314.0183

NITE Ride: 301.314.6483





109 RIVER ROAD

